For Enhanced Detection
of Platelet Dysfunction
Answers for life.
INNOVANCE PFA-200 System
The INNOVANCE® PFA-200 System
measures the complex process of
primary hemostasis and aids in the
rapid detection of platelet dysfunction.

Order No. A91DX-100270-XC2-4A00  |  08-2011  |  All rights reserved  |  © 2011 Siemens Healthcare Diagnostics Inc.
Ordering Information
Catalog	 Siemens		  Package
No.	 Material No.	 Contents	 Size
B4170-100	 10488536	 INNOVANCE PFA-200 System	 1 unit
B4170-20	 10445696	 Dade PFA Collagen/EPI Test Cartridge	 1 x 20 pieces
B4170-21	 10445698	 Dade PFA Collagen/ADP Test Cartridge	 1 x 20 pieces
B4170-22 	 10445700	 INNOVANCE PFA P2Y Test	 1 x 20 pieces
B4170-50	 10445701	 Dade PFA Trigger Solution	 3 x 11 mL
OPJG 03 	 10481748	 INNOVANCE PFA-200 Printer Paper  	 5 rolls
B4170-70 	 10459383	 Dade PFA Cassettes 	 1 x 5 pieces
B4170-73 	 10459386	 Dade PFA Cleaning Pads  	 1 x 35 pieces
B4170-74 	 10445702	 Dade PFA Priming Cartridges 	 10 pieces
B4170-75 	 10445703	 Dade PFA Vacuum Cups   	 35 pieces
B4170-77  	 10459387	 Dade PFA O-Ring Service Tool 	 1 unit
B4170-78 	 10459388	 Dade PFA O-Rings  	 1 x 2 pieces
ELO14039-20387	 10485282	 Target paper 	 100 pieces